SRP

Cust # Shared Resp Partner
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
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47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
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47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
47110 Total

Region County

Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay

Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
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Genesee County
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Genesee County
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Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County
Genesee County

Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
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25031-01-003
25031-01-005
25031-01-006
25031-01-011
25031-01-103
25031-01-105
25031-01-107
25031-01-111
25032-01-001
25032-01-002
25032-01-004
25032-01-101
25032-01-102
25032-01-104
25042-01-007
25072-01-001
25072-01-020
25072-01-021
25072-01-024
25072-01-035
25073-01-001
25074-01-002
25074-01-003
25074-01-004
25081-01-009
25081-01-010
25081-01-012
25081-01-017
25081-01-022
25081-01-023
25081-01-030
25084-01-005
25091-01-001
25091-01-006
25091-01-009
25092-01-007
25092-01-009
25101-01-003
25101-01-006
25101-01-010
25101-01-011
25101-01-012
25131-01-002
25131-01-102
25132-01-002
25132-01-041
25132-01-042
25132-01-102

Signal Location
US23 NB OFF RAMP @ THOMPSON RD
US23 SB OFF RAMP @ HILL RD

US23 NB & SB OFF RAMPS @ GRAND BLANC RD

175,US23 NB OFF RAMP @ MILLER RD
US23 SB OFF RAMP @ THOMPSON RD
US23 NB OFF RAMP @ HILL RD

US-23 /I-75 NB OFF-RAMP / DAVID ST. @ BRISTOL RD. (

175,US23 SB OFF RAMP @ MILLER RD
175,US23 NB OFF RAMP @ M21 (CORUNNA)
175,US23 NB OFF RAMP @ PIERSON RD
175 NB OFF RAMP @ MT MORRIS RD
175,US23 SB OFF RAMP @ M21 (CORUNNA)
175,US23 SB OFF RAMP @ PIERSON RD
I-75 SB OFF RAMP @ MT MORRIS ROAD
169 WB OFF RAMP @ BRISTOL RD

M54 (DORT) @ M54BR (SAGINAW) S JCT
M54 (DORT) @ MT MORRIS RD

M54 (DORT) @ M54BR (SAGINAW) N JCT
M54 (DORT) @ COLDWATER RD

M54 (DORT) @ STANLEY RD

M54 (SAGINAW) @ M54 (CLIO RD)

M54 (DORT) @ HILL RD

M54 (DORT) @ GRAND BLANC RD

M54 (DORT) @ FISHER BODY,GIBSON
M21 (CORUNNA) @ DUTCHER RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ GRAHAM RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ DYE RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ MORRISH RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ ELMS RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ LINDEN RD

M21 (CORUNNA) @ SEYMOUR RD

169 EB OFF RAMP @ IRISH RD

M15 (STATE) @ LAPEER RD

M15 (STATE) @ LIPPINCOTT BLVD

M15 (STATE) @ E HEGEL ST,ERIE STS
M15 (STATE) @ DODGE RD

M15 (STATE) @ RICHFIELD RD

M57 (VIENNA RD) @ ELMS RD

M57 (VIENNA RD) @ SEYMOUR RD

M57 (VIENNA RD) @ JENNINGS RD

M57 (VIENNA RD) @ LINDEN RD

M57 (VIENNA RD) @ PETERSON RD

175 SB OFF RAMP @ HOLLY RD

175 NB OFF RAMP @ HOLLY RD

1475 SB OFF RAMP @ HILL RD

1475 WB OFF RAMP @ M54BR (SAGINAW)
1475 EB OFF RAMP @ M54BR (SAGINAW)
1475 NB OFF RAMP @ HILL RD

100
308
2340
241
100
308
230
345
395
298
198
395
319
183
277
2657
357
96
257
272
1380
323
198
617
1564
410
326
326
308
2780
304
1416
2778
272
118
465
169
786
742
806
797
537
214
214
277
317
317
277

67
67
67
67
67
67
50
50
25
67
50
25
67
67
67
50
50
33
50
50
50
50
50
25
33
50
50
50
50
50
50
67
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
67
67
67
67
67
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Energy Cost Amount

27.90 $
85.92
652.86
67.23
27.90
85.92
64.17
96.27
110.22
83.13
55.23
110.22
89.01
51.06
77.28
741.30
99.60
26.79
71.70
75.90
385.02
90.12
55.23
172.14
436.35
114.39
90.96
90.96
85.92
775.62
84.81
395.07
775.05
75.90
32.91
129.75
47.16
219.30
207.03
224.88
222.36
149.82
59.70
59.70
77.28
88.44
88.44
77.28
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18.69
57.57
437.42
45.04
18.69
57.57
32.09
48.14
27.56
55.70
27.62
27.56
59.64
34.21
51.78
370.65
49.80
8.84
35.85
37.95
192.51
45.06
27.62
43.04
145.44
57.20
45.48
45.48
42.96
387.81
42.41
264.70
387.53
37.95
16.46
64.88
23.58
109.65
103.52
112.44
111.18
37.46
40.00
40.00
51.78
58.96
58.96
51.78
148.21

W W WwWwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

PRD TimeFrame

4/1/15 - 6/30/15
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